
ESK M
Hose clamp, mini series
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Properties
Design Tensioning screw clamp
Construction type Hexagon screw with slot
Material Stainless steel 1.4301

Item
Identification Clamping range (mm) Band width 
 (mm)

ESK 06-08 M
ESK 07-09 M
ESK 08-10 M
ESK 09-11 M
ESK 10-12 M
ESK 11-13 M
ESK 12-14 M
ESK 13-15 M
ESK 14-16 M
ESK 15-17 M

6,5 - 8,0
7,0 - 9,0
9,0 - 10,0
9,5 - 11,0
10,5 - 12,0
11,5 - 13,0
12,5 - 14,0
13,5 - 15,0
14,0 - 16,0
15,0 - 17,0

9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0

Accessories
SCHRAUBENDR Screwdriver, flexible


